
Lincoln Trojans
Junior High Softball

2023
Head Coach: Emily Kohl
Assistant Coach: LeeAnn Gilbert
AD: Brent Bainter
Principal: Michael Workman

Day Date Opponents Place Time Bus
Mon. 08/07/23 Glenwood (2) Home 4:30
Tues. 08/08/23 Evans (2) Home 4:30
Wed. 08/09/23 Mt. Pulaski (1) Away 4:30 3:00
Thurs. 08/10/23 Champaign Jefferson(2) Away 4:30 2:15
Sat. 08/12/23 Tremont(2) Away 10:00 8:15
Tues. 08/15/23 Normal Chiddix(2) Away 4:15 2:30
Wed. 08/16/23 Illini Central(1) Home 4:30
Thurs. 08/17/23 Williamsville (2) Away 4:30 2:45
Sat. 08/19/23 LJHS Tournament Home TBA
Mon. 08/21/23 Rochester(2) Away 4:30 2:45
Wed. 08/23/23 Porta Away 4:30 2:45
Thurs. 08/24/23 Parkside(2) Away 4:30 2:30
Fri. 08/25/23 Bloomington JHS(2) Away 4:30 2:30
Sat. 08/26/23 Balloons Over 66 Turf Challenge LJHS/LCHS TBA
Tues. 08/29/23 Midwest Central (2) Home 4:15
Wed. 08/30/23 Pleasant Plains(2) Away 4:30 2:30
Fri. 09/01/23 Clinton(2) Home 4:30
Mon. 09/04/23 Warrensburg-Latham(2) Home 10:00
Tues. 09/05/23 Mt. Zion(2) Home 4:30
Wed. 09/06/23 Regionals TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 09/16/23 Sectionals TBA TBA TBA
Fri. 09/22/23 State TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 09/23/23 State TBA TBA TBA


